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Asteamur Run Day 2017

Absoluta 5k (5000 m) - 02-04-2017
Clasificacion General

Nombre

Absoluta 5k

721 VICENTE SALINAS, JUAN PEDRO
419 CABRERA PEREZ, PEDRO ANTONIO
520 HURREN DALE, CHRISTIE

Absoluta 5k

560 LUMBRERAS SANCHEZ, SORAYA
621 NICOLAS MANZANO, ESTHER
513 GUERRERO TOMAS, ISABEL

CADETE

462 FERNANDEZ PEREGRIN, VICENTE
474 FRESNO GARCIA, RICARDO

CADETE

487 GARCIA BELMONTE, LUCIA

INFANTIL

593 MESEGUER ABELLAN, ANDRES
656 PINEDA APOLO, MICHAEL
532 KARID O, AYOUB

INFANTIL

511 GRINAN-ABELLON GONZALEZ, ANDREA
589 MATEO NORTES, AMANDA
683 RUIZ RIVERA, MARTA

JUVENIL

641 PASTOR NAVARRO, FRANCISCO
559 LUMBRERAS SANCHEZ, RAFAEL
449 DIEZ HEREDIA, PABLO

JUVENIL

381 ABAD TOMAS, MARIA
717 VERA MUNOZ, IRENE

Categoria

Absoluta 5k
Absoluta 5k
Absoluta 5k

Absoluta 5k
Absoluta 5k
Absoluta 5k

CADETE
CADETE

CADETE

INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL

JUVENIL
JUVENIL
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S

3

Club Tiempo

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA 00:15:05
00:15:17

00:15:20

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

GRUPO ALCARAZ

GRUPO ALCARAZ 00:19:37
00:20:02

00:20:10

GRUPO ALCARAZ

ACROMUR 00:23:35

00:24:02

00:27:23

INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:53
00:27:41

00:29:32

STATE SPORTS GROUP LA FLOTA

INDEPENDIENTE

00:24:44
00:30:39
00:31:41

CLUB DEPORTIVO ALQUERIAS

00:15:55
00:17:48
00:21:04

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO MURCIA 00:21:43

00:26:53

Ritmo

03:01
03:03
03:04

03:55
04:00
04:02

04:43
04:48

05:28

05:10
05:32
05:54

04:56
06:07
06:20

03:11
03:33
04:12

04:20
05:22



( | Asteamur Run Day 2017
Absoluta 5k (5000 m) - 02-04-2017

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
17 560 LUMBRERAS SANCHEZ, SORAYA Absoluta 5k m 1 GRUPOALCARAZ 00:19:37 03:55
20 621 NICOLAS MANZANO, ESTHER Absoluta 5k m 2 GRUPOALCARAZ 00:20:02 04:00
23 513 GUERRERO TOMAS, ISABEL Absoluta 5k m 3 00:20:10 04:02
1 721 VICENTE SALINAS, JUAN PEDRO Absoluta 5k h 1 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA 00:15:05 03:01
2 419 CABRERA PEREZ, PEDRO ANTONIO Absoluta 5k h 2 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA 00:15:17 03:03
3 520 HURREN DALE, CHRISTIE Absoluta 5k h 3 GRUPO ALCARAZ 00:15:20 03:04

LOCALES FEMENINO
LOCALES MASCULINO
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